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UPDATE ON BETTER ADHESIVE

1

TECH TIP #13-0316REVC

THE ORIGINAL TECH TIP WHICH IS BELOW USED THE “MANUS-BOND” 

PRODUCT, BUT OVER TIME WE HAVE LEARNED THAT IT HAS NOT 

HELD UP AS ORGINALLY ANTICIPATED.

WE HAVE FOUND ANOTHER PRODUCT WHICH IS SUPERIOR AND WE 

BELIEVE WILL PERFORM BETTER FOR A MUCH LONGER PERIOD OF 

TIME.

THE PRODUCT IS A 2-PART EXPOXY AND WILL REQUIRE A SPECIAL 

GUN TO APPLY THE PRODUCT.

PART#: 08115                            2-PART EXPOXY
PART#: 71119 GUN FOR 2-PART EPOXY

2008 & NEWER BBCV/VISION HOOD REPAIR UPDATE
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CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Kevin Coon
kcoon@newyorkbussales.com
315-415-6570

Bill Daigler
wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com
716-713-9852

George Darling
gdarling@newyorkbussales.com
315-263-6141

Jeremy Johnston
jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com
585-233-3768

Bill Lyons II
wlyons2@newyorkbussales.com
518-275-2816

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond
jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com
315-559-3999
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